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. 28 [RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N287688 0.00 22,000.00 102,915,065.00 "
L- 28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N642234 0.00 23,444.00 102,938,509.00
28 | 100822250828001914
L] 28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N259437 0.00 285,133.00 103,223 ,642.00
28 | 100839620890104721
28 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N272578 0.00 292,000.00 103,515,642.00
28 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N273330 0.00 292,000.00 103,807,642.00
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N604337 0.00 522,224 00 104,329,866.00
28 | 100833320822006993
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N350570 0.00 763,123.00 105,092,989.00
28 | 100837970000196931
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N161453 0.00 1,360,918.00 106,453,907.00
28 | 100788120900479253
28 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N282282 0.00 2,294,423.00 108,748,330.00
28 | 100795420800049934
28 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N241216 0.00 3,289,463.00 112,037,793.00
28 | REINTEGRO COMISION E222074 0.00 14,035,471.44 126,073,264.44
29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N995129 0.00 20,349.00 126,093,613.44
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N888807 0.00 142,699.00 126,236,312.44
29 | 100833580812000387
29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N992881 0.00 152,505.00 126,388,817.44
29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N049914 0.00 700,000.00 127,088,817.44
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N707440 0.00 2,032,177.00 129,120,994 44
29 | 100839920890702273
29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N981620 0.00 2,060,000.00 131,180,994 44
29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N709990 0.00 2,300,295.00 133,481,289.44
29 | 100839910890702273
5 29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N352980 0.00 51,702,634.00 185,183,923 44
g < 29 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N340725 0.00 56,006,061.00 241,189,984 44
§ g | 30 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N838321 0.00 512.00 241,190,496 44
H 30 [ 100833270890210946 v





